Fried Calamari

Meatball

Arancini

Clams Casino

Baked Clams

Shrimp Cocktail (18/34)
Caprese Salad

Broccoli Rabe w/ Sausage

Eggplant Stack

Caesar Salad
DeLuca's Salad
Beet & Goat Cheese Salad

Octopus Salad

Pasta w/Choice of Sauce
Linguini/Penne/Spaghetti/
Rigatoni/Bucatini

Sauce Options
Marinara/Bolognese/Arrabiata/Pesto

Veal

Parmesan/Marsala/Piccata/Francese

Chicken

Parmesan/Marsala/Piccata/Francese
Linguini & Clams

Gnocchi
Pesto/Bolognese

Shrimp

Marinara/Scampi

Shrimp Fra Diavolo/Ravioli
Fra Diavolo/Ravioli

Lobster

Risotto/Ravioli

Salmon/Branzino
Snapper/Scallops

Catering Menu

HALF
$55

$55
$55
$60
$60
$70
$55
$60
$55

HALF
$45

$45
$50
$60

HALF
$65

HALF
$75

$65

$70
$70

$80

$80

$MKT

$MKT

FULL
$120

$120
$110
$120
$120
$140
$110
$120
$110

FULL
$90

$90
$100
$120

FULL
$125

FULL
$160

$125

$130
$130

$160

$160

$MKT

$MKT

HALF FULL
Choice of Vegetable $40 $80
Asparagus, Broccoli, Broccoli Rabe,
Mashed Potato, Risotto, Hand Cut
Fries, Grilled Vegetables, Tri-Colored
Carrots

HALF FULL
Tiramisu $75 $140
Cannoli $75 $140
Profiterole $75 $140
Chocolate Cake $120
Whole Cake
Italian Cheesecake $60
Whole Cake
Birthday Cake $120

Whole Cake

Half trays feed approximately 8-10 people.
Full trays feed up to 18-20 people.

48 hours notice required, all orders must be
placed by 5pm two days prior.

Please inquire to book our private dining
room with it's own private bar for your next
celebration. Accommodates parties up to 80.

Private Dining Room Perfect For:
Bridal Showers, Rehearsal Dinners, Birthdays,
Sacramental Celebrations, Baby Showers,
Corporate Meetings or Any Kind of Social
Gathering/Event

/

Delucaschophouse.com

499 S. Federal Highway Boca Raton, FL 83432

(5661)325-8000



