Catering Menu

• APPETIZERS

Fried Calamari	HALF \$55	FULL \$120
Meatball	\$55	\$120
Arancini	\$55	\$110
Clams Casino	\$60	\$120
Baked Clams	\$60	\$120
Shrimp Cocktail (18/34)	\$70	\$140
Caprese Salad	\$55	\$110
Broccoli Rabe w/ Sausage	\$60	\$120
Eggplant Stack	\$55	\$110

• SALADS •

Caesar Salad	HALF \$45	FULL \$90
DeLuca's Salad	\$45	\$90
Beet & Goat Cheese Salad	\$50	\$100
Octopus Salad	\$60	\$120

• PASTA •

Pasta w/Choice of Sauce Linguini/Penne/Spaghetti/ Rigatoni/Bucatini	HALF \$65	FULL \$125

Sauce Options

Marinara/Bolognese/Arrabiata/Pesto

• ENTREES •

Veal Parmesan/Marsala/Piccata/Francese	HALF \$75	FULL \$160
Chicken Parmesan/Marsala/Piccata/Francese	\$65	\$125
Linguini & Clams	\$70	\$130
Gnocchi Pesto/Bolognese	\$70	\$130
Shrimp Marinara/Scampi	\$80	\$160
Shrimp Fra Diavolo/Ravioli Fra Diavolo/Ravioli	\$80	\$160
Lobster Risotto/Ravioli	\$MKT	\$MKT
Salmon/Branzino Snapper/Scallops	\$MKT	\$MKT

• SIDES •

	\mathbf{HALF}	FULL
Choice of Vegetable	\$40	\$80
Asparagus, Broccoli, Broccoli Rabe,		
Mashed Potato, Risotto, Hand Cut		
Fries, Grilled Vegetables, Tri-Colored		
Carrots		

• DESSERT •

Tiramisu	HALF \$75	FULL \$140
Cannoli	\$75	\$140
Profiterole	\$75	\$140
Chocolate Cake Whole Cake		\$120
Italian Cheesecake Whole Cake		\$60
Birthday Cake Whole Cake		\$120

Half trays feed approximately 8-10 people. Full trays feed up to 18-20 people.

48 hours notice required, all orders must be placed by 5pm two days prior.

Please inquire to book our private dining room with it's own private bar for your next celebration. Accommodates parties up to 80.

Private Dining Room Perfect For:

Bridal Showers, Rehearsal Dinners, Birthdays, Sacramental Celebrations, Baby Showers, Corporate Meetings or Any Kind of Social Gathering/Event



Delucaschophouse.com 499 S. Federal Highway Boca Raton, FL 33432 (561)325-8000